

**R.C.S.No.437/2024.
Jyoti Vs. Gajanan.**

ORDER BELOW EXH-1.

Issue suit summons to defendant.

Dated : 16.11.2024.

sd/-
I/c 3rd Jt.Civil Judge (J.D.),
Sillod.